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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Num
1118
1109
1122
977
932
917
982
929
976
931
889
883
1036
869
1010
874
914
884
853
846
866
984
1107
915
877
974

936

871

1099
1098
1123
1086
935

1000
962

CIRCUITO FARID - ITABIRITO - 2024

Atleta

LARISSA MARCELLE MOREIRA QUINTAO
AMANDA CARMO DOS SANTOS

DAIANE ALVES RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
ADRIANA APARECIDA SOUSA RIBEIRO
BRUNA DE ARAUJO FERREIRA MATOS
SABRINA LUIZA MOTA

MARINA MELO NAVARRO

GRACIELE NAZARE SILVA SANTOS
JOANA PAULA DO NASCIMENTO

LUCIA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS

CASSIA MARIA

KECIA DE FREITAS

DEBORA DE SOUZA SILVA

PRISCILA KELY PEREIRA FRAGA
CLAUDIOMARA EVA DOS ANJOS

JULIA MARIA GURGEL TIRADENTES
LUDMILA FAGUNDES

SABRINA RODRIGUES EUGENIO LEITE
MARIA GERALDA CAMPIDELI PAIVA
FRANCINE DE CASTRO DIAS ALVARENGA
ELISANGELA SANTANA

BARBARA VIDIGAL MILAGRES

RUBIA ARAUJO BORGES

LAIS RODRIGUES

GABRIELA FERNANDA LOREDO CRUZ
RITA DE CASSIA SILVA COSTA

MARIA DAS DORES SOUZA GOMES
SILVA

ADRIANA ALCANTARA

DANIELLE CRISTINA ARAUJO MOREIRA
ELIANA NASCIMENTO DE ARAUJO SILVA
SANDRA MARIA BRAGA

JANAYNA BISSIATE ROCHA

JESSIKA SILVA DE SOUZA

KARINA FELIPE DOS SANTOS

SIMONE MARIA DAS GRACAS NETO
GURGEL

01/09/2024 - 14:46:43
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Idd.

38
34
35
38
38
29
31
34
44
46
50
37
28
22
32
33
33
46
48
34
45
35
32
31
22
45

61

39

39
55
49
43
30
39
54

FEM

Faixa
F3140
F3140
F3140
F3140
F3140
F2130
F3140
F3140
F4150
F4150
F4150
F3140
F2130
F2130
F3140
F3140
F3140
F4150
F4150
F3140
F4150
F3140
F3140
F3140
F2130
F4150

F6170

F3140

F3140
F5160
F4150
FA150
F2130
F3140
F5160
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13

14

15

Equipe

PASSO FIRME
MILES RUNNING

PASSO FIRME
FENIX RUNNERS BH
PASSO FIRME
ITT AVANTE
ITT AVANTE

BETIM RUNNERS

ITT AVANTE
MILES RUNNING
ITT AVANTE
AMC
AMC
BETIM RUNNERS

MILES RUNNING
ITT AVANTE

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

PASSO FIRME

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

PASSO FIRME

VOANDO BAIXO
ITABIRITO

Tempo
00:38:04
00:43:15
00:43:41
00:44:59
00:45:16
00:45:39
00:46:53
00:47:38
00:49:03
00:49:22
00:50:23
00:50:37
00:51:20
00:52:01
00:52:25
00:53:36
00:53:43
00:54:05
00:55:44
00:55:46
00:56:04
00:56:06
00:56:14
00:56:46
00:57:16
00:58:08

00:58:21

00:58:27

00:58:47
00:58:48
00:58:55
00:59:17
00:59:41
00:59:52
01:00:01



36

37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44

45
46

47
48
49
50

51
52

53

54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62

63

64
65
66

959

1093
1108
896
969

1053
849
844
964

857
927

993
885
1074
860

1079
1073

908

1021
1009
1105
1112

920
1030
1028

990

965

961

991
1072
950

CIRCUITO FARID - ITABIRITO - 2024

NILCILEIA SILVA

ANA BEATRIZ BARRETO MARQUES
ILANA JANAINA XAVIER

BERENICE MONGE BRAGA
ANGELINA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

NATASHA POPOFF OLIVEIRA CESAR
GRACIELA APARECIDA FELIPE
CINTIA CRISTINA DA SILVA

BOCO

RAQUEL APARECIDA DA SILVA
ANA CAROLINA ANDRADE SILVA ASSIS

MARIA SONIA DE OLIVEIRA
GISELI APARECIDA COSTA ARMANDO
MARLENE GOMES DA CRUZ

ROSANGELA MOURA DE MELO DOS
SANTOS

JUNIA COSTA

GRACIELE DA CONCEICAO BARBOSA
GOMES

ADRIANA APARECIDA PEREIRA
COIMBRA

KENIA PEREIRA CAMPOS
LUCIANA DA SILVA LEITE JUNIOR
LUCIANA DO CARMO SILVA

EDMARA ROCHA DOS SANTOS
MOREIRA

MICHELLE BORGES

ANA MARIA CRIST ZANI SOARES
SOFIA FARIA RODRIGUES

SEFORA SILVA OLIVEIRA JANUARIO
VALERIA CRISTINA FERREIRA

RAFAELA CONCEICAO DA SILVA

STAEL LUSTOSA MACIEL
LETICIA ZACARIAS
JOANA DARQUE MUNIZ

01/09/2024 - 14:46:43

10KM

b I o B o B M T M m

n

M T M

M T M M

b I o e o R o I

50

24
29
58
48

27
40
40
30

45
27

62
46
59
43

54
41

41

33
53
30
44

40
46
26
46
46

33

59
24
54

FEM

F4150

F2130
F2130
F5160
F4150

F2130
F3140
F3140
F2130

F4150
F2130

F6170
F4150
F5160
F4150

F5160
F4150

F4150

F3140
F5160
F2130
F4150

F3140
F4150
F2130
F4150
F4150

F3140

F5160
F2130
F5160

10

11

16
17

12
10

13

14

15

16

18

11
17

19
18
12
19
20

20

13

VOANDO BAIXO
ITABIRITO

ITT AVANTE

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

AMC
AMC

VOANDO BAIXO
ITABIRITO

AMC

NOVA LIMA CORRE-
INDIVIDUAL

ITT AVANTE

AMC

LUCAS MAROTTA
ASSESSORIA

MILES RUNNING

VOANDO BAIXO
ITABIRITO

VOANDO BAIXO
ITABIRITO

VOANDO BAIXO
ITABIRITO

01:00:04

01:00:13
01:00:33
01:00:42
01:00:53

01:00:57
01:01:13
01:01:36
01:01:39

01:01:40
01:01:52

01:02:39
01:03:20
01:03:28
01:03:44

01:04:36
01:04:55

01:05:31

01:05:58
01:06:15
01:06:22
01:06:37

01:06:41
01:06:52
01:07:04
01:07:24
01:07:47

01:08:05

01:08:16
01:08:23
01:08:51



67

68
69
70

71
72
73
74

75
76
77
78

79
80

1085

1040
1078
1042

1051
870
863
943

1120
858
1092
905

1091
971

CIRCUITO FARID - ITABIRITO - 2024

GISELLE MAYARA FERNANDES DE
SOUSA CHAGAS

VALDIMEIRE GOMES DA SILVA
NEUZA DA ROCHA PINTO E CASTRO

EVA CRISTINA ALVES DE MEDEIROS E
PIRES

SUZANA VARGA BESSKO CRUZ
SONIA CRISTINA DA SILVA SANTOS
VALQUIRIAN GRIPE DA SILVA JALES
NADIR ARAUJO NASCIMENTO

CAROL ARAUJO DA SILVA

RITA MOL MIRANDA

CLAUDIA DE FATIMA BARRETO PEREIRA
AILA ISIS DOS SANTOS FREITAS

NATALIA FRANCA DA COSTA
BEATRIZ CANDIDA DE REZENDE

01/09/2024 - 14:46:43

10KM
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35

42
45
52

47
58
39
46

33
57
55
36

48

FEM

F3140

F4150
F4150
F5160

F4150
F5160
F3140
F4150

F3140
F5160
F5160
F3140

F4150
FO015

21

21
22

23
10
22
24

23
11
12
24

25

BETIM RUNNERS
AMC

TEAM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

AMC

LUCAS MAROTTA
ASSESSORIA

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

01:09:02

01:09:10
01:09:29
01:11:43

01:12:37
01:13:04
01:14:40
01:15:20

01:16:28
01:18:52
01:25:39
01:25:58

01:30:10
01:30:18



